Les Foulées Payrinoles

Samedi 12 avril 2014

12,4 km

1 MAMOU

2 SABLAYROLLES
3 GIRABANCAS
4 LEONET

5 FABRE

6 CABROL

7 JALABERT
8 ROUICHI

9 CAMPS

10 SOUALEM
11 ALAYRAC
12 HYzy

13  CULIE

14  GAU

15  BLAZY

16 SUC

17 NANNINI
18  SALVAN

19  AURIOL

20 COUZINIE
21 FOLTETE
22  GALAUP
23  GALAUP
24  PABLO HEREDIA
25 OUCHENE
26  GALINIER
27 BOSCH

28  GONZALEZ
29  MILNES

30 MILHAU

31 BOULET
32 DAST LADOUCEUR
33  DIRAISON
34  FARGUES
35 CARME

36 SAGNES
37 MOREAU
38 MAURY

39 BOSCH

40 BERNAT
41 DENONIN
42 CARRIERE
43 GAU

44  ASSEMAT
45  TAYAK

46  GONTHIER
47  BIAU

48  CATIE

49  PORTES
50 DYJACK

51 IBANEZ

52  CURVALLE
53 MAZENC

KADER
BENOIT
YOHANN
CYRILLE
DANIEL
DIDIER
NICOLAS
FRANCOIS
YOHAN
OUARI
JEROME
FABIEN
THIERRY
STEPHANE
JEROME

JEAN PHILIPPE

OLIVIER

CHRISTOPHE

JACQUES

JEAN MICHEL

ALEXIS
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
SANTIAGO
MUSTAPHA
CEDRIC
YOHANN
LIONEL
ROBERT
MARC
YVES
DIDIER
MIKAEL
PAUL
FRANCOIS
LAURENT
THIERRY
CEDRIC
YANNICK
ERIC
BRUNO
TONY
MICHEL
THIERRY
GUILLAUME
PASCAL
YANNICK
AUDREY
GUILLAUME
EMMANUEL
PASCAL
JEROME
CHRISTIAN

00:48:23.25
00:50:00.46
00:50:34.25
00:50:40.83
00:51:06.20
00:51:36.44
00:51:41.19
00:51:53.53
00:52:20.80
00:52:29.97
00:52:40.03
00:52:40.28
00:53:00.14
00:53:18.00
00:53:54.68
00:53:56.97
00:54:02.88
00:54:08.23
00:54:19.71
00:54:28.36
00:54:36.53
00:54:38.06
00:54:40.38
00:54:41.26
00:54:58.59
00:55:18.93
00:55:27.31
00:55:28.26
00:55:36.40
00:55:38.56
00:55:40.90
00:55:42.05
00:56:13.92
00:56:17.56
00:56:17.87
00:56:28.99
00:56:49.05
00:56:58.09
00:57:32.22
00:57:36.63
00:57:54.81
00:57:55.71
00:58:10.64
00:58:19.21
00:58:19.64
00:58:26.05
00:58:28.24
00:58:28.66
00:58:28.96
00:58:42.11
00:58:47.27
00:58:47.63
00:58:55.34
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La passion du running
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MEILER
PORTES
SAINT ROMANE
IRR
DYJACK
TRIOMPHE
TORRES
AUGE
GUTKOWSKY
BOUSQUET
AZEMA
MUNOZ
ROUSTIT
CAVAILLES
JAQUIN
TIRAOUI
LUCAS
CHAMAYOU
LONG
ESCUDIE
CHRISTOPH
RASCOL

LOUBAT MOLINIER

CAMP
BOUCHANE
PUECH
BELINGAND
CARRASCO
ROUCHY
MOLINIE
LEON
SEILLES
GUZTER
DELACROIX
MIRAOUI
FERRE
COUSIGNE
LAGOUTE
BONNAFOUS
GRIBALDO
NUNES
GENER
BOURNIQUEL
FABAS
HALHAL
GAILLARD
CERE

PRAT
MOUNIE

SABLAYROLLES

BOUISSET
REVEL
LARCHEVEQUE
GUIRAUD
AMALRIC
COMBES
MARTY

EDOUARD
GREGORY
MARCEL
BENOIT
KILLIAN
GREGORY
ANTHONY
PHILIPPE
MICHAEL
ALEXIS
PASCAL
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
ALEXANDRE
FARID
LIONEL
JEROME
MARIE
RICHARD
ISABELLE
JEAN
PATRICK
OLIVIER
ABDER
DAVID
BLAISE
FRANCIS
JEROME
CHRISTIAN
CAMILLE
GUY
FRANCOIS
THIERRY
RAPHAEL
CHRISTOPHE
ALAIN

REMY
THOMAS
YVES

JOSE
NICOLAS
FREDERIC
MARIE JOSEE
ABDELRAMAN
MORGAN
GUILLAUME
GUILLAUME
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
FRANCOIS
OLIVIER
BENJAMIN
LAURENT
NICOLAS
THIERRY

00:58:55.88 M V3

00:58:59.38
00:59:14.12
00:59:14.55
00:59:20.72
00:59:24.49
00:59:30.64
00:59:41.59
00:59:42.14
00:59:46.96
00:59:50.39
01:00:07.24
01:00:16.61
01:00:16.92
01:00:30.04
01:00:30.34
01:00:30.68
01:00:33.43
01:00:52.21
01:01:06.05
01:01:20.46
01:01:21.04
01:01:27.00
01:01:51.15
01:01:51.66
01:01:56.87
01:01:57.57
01:02:14.64
01:02:18.01
01:02:38.53
01:03:18.54
01:03:20.26
01:03:22.81
01:03:33.08
01:03:48.41
01:04:02.62
01:04:10.53
01:04:10.89
01:04:11.55
01:04:24 .11
01:04:30.02
01:04:30.80
01:04:31.42
01:04:55.60
01:05:05.23
01:05:08.86
01:05:10.09
01:05:11.97
01:05:24.26
01:05:24.88
01:05:26.46
01:05:30.08
01:05:57.05
01:06:04.80
01:06:07.14
01:06:27.52
01:06:27.97

La passion du running
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CAUQUIL
PALMA
BRACQUEMART
TARDIF
LEONET
MILLET
CLANET

BRU

TABARY
YETTOU
WEISS
ROCHOY
LEVISTRE
WALSCHAERTS
AYROLLES
CAMBOS
LIMA

PEYRE
RICHARD
ALLABERT
TRINDADE
TRIEP HOURGUET
PASTRE

RUIZ
ALARCON
CAMP
MALABRE
THOUY
MAZENC
CERE
HOUSSET
MIALHE
COMBA
BESSAC
ZNIBER
ALQUIER
COUTOU
GUIPOUY
CORBIERE
DYJACK
AUSSILLOUS
MOURET
EBER
GAIGNARD
TOURNIER
MOULY
PEIRANO MONNIE
MIRAOUI
LOUBAT MOLINIER
GRANGER
BARTHELEMY
ALAUX

GOUT

FABRE
COUTOU
MAGNE
PAREJA

JEAN FRANCOIS
THIERRY
GREGORY
STEPHANIE
SANDRINE
BERNARD
MICHEL
DANIEL
DORIAN
HAMED
DAVID
SEBASTIEN
NATHALIE
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
AUDREY
BENOIT
JEAN LUC
MICHEL
MAGALI
RODOLPHE
NATHALIE
DIDIER
JEAN MARC
PASCAL
VERONIQUE
CATHY
JEAN PHILIPPE
JACQUES
RAYMOND
STEPHANE
PASCALE
ALl
MICHELLE
ROLAND
VIRGINIE
PHILIPPE
JENOVEFA
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
ANNE
GEOFFROY
JEAN LUC
SOPHIE SANDRA
LEIA
CHANTAL
DOMINIQUE
JEROME
ARLETTE
NADINE
ANNE
PASCAL
NATHALIE
CLAUDINE

01:06:36.96
01:06:43.27
01:06:50.59
01:06:58.97
01:07:05.29
01:07:06.97
01:07:28.37
01:07:42.91
01:08:14.58
01:08:55.20
01:09:00.65
01:09:08.43
01:09:09.35
01:09:16.25
01:09:20.13
01:09:21.26
01:09:35.25
01:09:41.93
01:09:42.41
01:09:58.21
01:10:00.93
01:10:09.48
01:10:16.71
01:10:21.74
01:10:22.35
01:10:30.22
01:10:34.45
01:10:43.14
01:10:56.90
01:11:20.80
01:11:26.01
01:11:30.74
01:11:42.56
01:11:55.20
01:12:35.94
01:12:37.43
01:13:00.23
01:13:16.86
01:13:31.09
01:13:38.06
01:13:38.52
01:13:44.94
01:13:48.72
01:14:32.99
01:15:02.68
01:15:04.55
01:15:20.24
01:15:55.30
01:16:05.08
01:16:09.66
01:16:19.71
01:16:52.41
01:17:45.98
01:17:47.71
01:18:20.31
01:19:19.89
01:19:29.80
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La passion du running
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THOUY
CHTORKH
ARANEGA
RUEDA
CORBIERE
GIL
FARENC
PELISSIER
CARAYON
CARAYON
PERRY
CALAMOTE
TRINDADE
GAU
CULIE
GOUT
FABRE

CASADESSUS

GAU
PEREIRA
VIDAL

BABETH
JOSETTE
DOMINIQUE

MARIE ISABELLE

CARINE
DOMINIQUE
EMILIE
SYLVIE
LAURENCE
PHILIPPE
STEPHANIE
ANTOINE
GIGI
ISABELLE
JEAN MARIE
CATHERINE
MARYLINE
FREDERIC
VERONIQUE
GABRIEL
PASCAL

01:19:36.18
01:19:54.05
01:20:25.19
01:21:03.83
01:21:21.73
01:21:22.52
01:22:11.77
01:22:12.27
01:22:41.57
01:22:41.94
01:23:03.95
01:23:04.44
01:23:28.68
01:26:33.56
01:29:17.84
01:31:57.23
01:34:54.05
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

La passion du running
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